## L07000105661

·				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
•				
(Address)				
,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
•				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Octanoa copies				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filing Officer.				

Office Use Only



800134136308

08/11/08--01046--001 \*\*25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
ON NICE I PH 2: 42

J. BRYAN

AUG 1 2 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

•	tration Section ion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	P@C Surveys LLC		
<del></del>	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	Patrick G. Brock		
		(Name of Person)	<u>-</u>
	P@C Surveys LLC.		08 I
		(Firm/Company)	
	428 Childers St., PMB	3 4698	COR
		(Address)	OB AUG 11 PH 2: 48
	Pensacola, Fl. 32534		OB AUG 11 PH 2: 42
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code)	_ 150 6
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Pat	rick G. Brock	<sub>at (</sub> 951 <sub>)</sub> 531-5284	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num	nber)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing		\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Fil Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional co	Status &
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADD Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<ol> <li>The name of a limited liability company is P@C Surveys LLC.</li> </ol>	P# 2:
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on LO7000105661	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 7-31-2008	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's of 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). We decided to close due to declining availability of	
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company	have been paid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and lia	abilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members rights and interests.	in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.	•
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgm entered against it in any pending suit.	nent, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests no	ecessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
	<del>-</del>
7077	My J. Brock
Cher	my J. Brock
	J
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	्र जावर जार छव । सम्बन्धाः स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स
्रिक्ष, प्राप्तकार प्राप्ति कामा १५ आक्षा १५ आहे. भारतालु	दूर के प्रकार का जन प्रमुख्य है।